Search Criteria

Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Index Type= Notaries; Name= CONTRACTORS BONDING AND

INSURANCE COMPANY;

Instrument # Date Recorded [Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference [Legal
Description
202107080003 |07/08/2021 CONTRACTOR | Party 2 NOTARY BAGLEY
30320 09:08:28 S BONDING ROBYN
AND ROLANDE
INSURANCE
COMPANY
202201140000 (01/14/2022 CONTRACTOR | Party 2 NOTARY RODRIGUEZ
17540 11:26:54 S BONDING LATORIA
AND
INSURANCE
COMPANY
202202080000 |02/08/2022 CONTRACTOR | Party 2 NOTARY WILLIAMS
56870 12:24:21 S BONDING SHARDIA
AND
INSURANCE
COMPANY
202208020003 (08/02/2022 CONTRACTOR | Party 2 NOTARY WHITTIER
02180 11:47:19 S BONDING MARCELLE
AND
INSURANCE
COMPANY
202208230003 |08/23/2022 CONTRACTOR | Party 2 NOTARY MYERS
30320 11:31:18 S BONDING SHANNON
AND MICHAEL
INSURANCE
COMPANY
202302170000 (02/17/2023 CONTRACTOR | Party 2 NOTARY GAINES
43900 02:07:26 S BONDING CASEY
AND COLLINS
INSURANCE
COMPANY
202401100000 (01/10/2024 CONTRACTOR | Party 2 NOTARY TRIMMER
09050 02:49:47 S BONDING DAVID
AND ABBOTT
INSURANCE
COMPANY
202401100000 (01/10/2024 CONTRACTOR | Party 2 NOTARY TRIMMER J
09040 02:49:45 S BONDING DALTON
AND
INSURANCE
COMPANY
201612130004 (12/13/2016 CONTRACTOR | Party 2 NOTARY PENNINGTON
55310 02:14:08 S BONDING HOLLY
AND
INSURANCE
COMPANY
201704070001 |04/07/2017 CONTRACTOR | Party 2 NOTARY NEUHOFF
18380 10:12:13 S BONDING LORENZ
AND
INSURANCE
COMPANY
201708010002 (08/01/2017 CONTRACTOR | Party 2 NOTARY FORD ALANA
75780 10:25:46 S BONDING R
AND
INSURANCE
COMPANY
202004030001 |04/03/2020 CONTRACTOR | Party 2 NOTARY LUTHER
31680 03:20:43 S BONDING LENORA K
AND
INSURANCE
COMPANY




202007280003
14250

07/28/2020
09:47:30

CONTRACTOR
S BONDING
AND
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2

NOTARY

TOWNSEND
JENNIFER

202008210003
64160

08/21/2020
12:54:18

CONTRACTOR
S BONDING
AND
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2

NOTARY

TUBBS
ANGELA

201411040003
46870

11/04/2014
10:14:11

CONTRACTOR
S BONDING
AND
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2

NOTARY

WEAVER
SHERRY

201604220001
32070

04/22/2016
11:03:25

CONTRACTOR
S BONDING
AND
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2

NOTARY

JONES GINA P

201905160001
67190

05/16/2019
01:02:32

CONTRACTOR
S BONDING
AND
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2

NOTARY

ROGERS
ROBERT A

201909260003
52300

09/26/2019
01:28:17

CONTRACTOR
S BONDING
AND
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2

NOTARY

HANDY WILLIE
FRED

201910210003
86420

10/21/2019
09:36:41

CONTRACTOR
S BONDING
AND
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2

NOTARY

SCOGIN ANNE
SMITH

202002120000
58580

02/12/2020
11:13:45

CONTRACTOR
S BONDING
AND
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2

NOTARY

FREEMAN
STEPHANIE

202010060004
51990

10/06/2020
09:34:41

CONTRACTOR
S BONDING
AND
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2

NOTARY

BELL
KIMBERLY L

202011050005
04250

11/05/2020
01:45:52

CONTRACTOR
S BONDING
AND
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2

NOTARY

LAW JESSYE
M

202103120001
24630

03/12/2021
10:09:12

CONTRACTOR
S BONDING
AND
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2

NOTARY

GLOVER
CARRINGTON
CARTER

202106090002
81510

06/09/2021
09:23:53

CONTRACTOR
S BONDING
AND
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2

NOTARY

ELMER
CHARLES

202107060003
24730

07/06/2021
10:11:46

CONTRACTOR
S BONDING
AND
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2

NOTARY

HOLSTON
SHUEREAKA
M




202205240002 (05/24/2022 CONTRACTOR | Party 2 NOTARY STONE
09810 11:15:15 S BONDING ANGELA
AND RENEE
INSURANCE
COMPANY
202208310003 (08/31/2022 CONTRACTOR | Party 2 NOTARY FERRELL
41170 01:57:00 S BONDING JESSICAM
AND
INSURANCE
COMPANY
202209300003 (09/30/2022 CONTRACTOR | Party 2 NOTARY DUDLEY
74640 10:28:50 S BONDING ALYSSA
AND MICHELLE
INSURANCE
COMPANY
202212130004 (12/13/2022 CONTRACTOR | Party 2 NOTARY TOWNSEND
49680 08:45:56 S BONDING REORITA
AND
INSURANCE
COMPANY
202401290000 (01/29/2024 CONTRACTOR | Party 2 NOTARY MARSDEN
22310 03:25:05 S BONDING LUKASZ A
AND
INSURANCE

COMPANY




