Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Index Type= Notaries; Name= CONTRACTORS BONDING AND INSURANCE COMPANY;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	
202107080003 30320	07/08/2021 09:08:28	CONTRACTOR S BONDING AND INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	BAGLEY ROBYN ROLANDE						2000, 2000
202201140000 17540	01/14/2022 11:26:54	CONTRACTOR S BONDING AND INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	RODRIGUEZ LATORIA						
202202080000 56870	02/08/2022 12:24:21	CONTRACTOR S BONDING AND INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	WILLIAMS SHARDIA						
202208020003 02180	08/02/2022 11:47:19	CONTRACTOR S BONDING AND INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	WHITTIER MARCELLE						
202208230003 30320	08/23/2022 11:31:18	CONTRACTOR S BONDING AND INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	MYERS SHANNON MICHAEL						
202302170000 43900	02/17/2023 02:07:26	CONTRACTOR S BONDING AND INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	GAINES CASEY COLLINS						
202401100000 09050	01/10/2024 02:49:47	CONTRACTOR S BONDING AND INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	TRIMMER DAVID ABBOTT						
202401100000 09040	01/10/2024 02:49:45	CONTRACTOR S BONDING AND INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	TRIMMER J DALTON						
201612130004 55310	12/13/2016 02:14:08	CONTRACTOR S BONDING AND INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	PENNINGTON HOLLY						
201704070001 18380	04/07/2017 10:12:13	CONTRACTOR S BONDING AND INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	NEUHOFF LORENZ						
201708010002 75780	08/01/2017 10:25:46	CONTRACTOR S BONDING AND INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	FORD ALANA R						
202004030001 31680	04/03/2020 03:20:43	CONTRACTOR S BONDING AND INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	LUTHER LENORA K						

	1		1				T	
202007280003 14250	07/28/2020 09:47:30	CONTRACTOR S BONDING AND INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	TOWNSEND JENNIFER			
202008210003 64160	08/21/2020 12:54:18	CONTRACTOR S BONDING AND INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	TUBBS ANGELA			
201411040003 46870	11/04/2014 10:14:11	CONTRACTOR S BONDING AND INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	WEAVER SHERRY			
201604220001 32070	04/22/2016 11:03:25	CONTRACTOR S BONDING AND INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	JONES GINA P			
201905160001 67190	05/16/2019 01:02:32	CONTRACTOR S BONDING AND INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	ROGERS ROBERT A			
201909260003 52300	09/26/2019 01:28:17	CONTRACTOR S BONDING AND INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	HANDY WILLIE FRED			
201910210003 86420	10/21/2019 09:36:41	CONTRACTOR S BONDING AND INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	SCOGIN ANNE SMITH			
202002120000 58580	02/12/2020 11:13:45	CONTRACTOR S BONDING AND INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	FREEMAN STEPHANIE			
202010060004 51990	10/06/2020 09:34:41	CONTRACTOR S BONDING AND INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	BELL KIMBERLY L			
202011050005 04250	11/05/2020 01:45:52	CONTRACTOR S BONDING AND INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	LAW JESSYE M			
202103120001 24630	03/12/2021 10:09:12	CONTRACTOR S BONDING AND INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	GLOVER CARRINGTON CARTER			
202106090002 81510	06/09/2021 09:23:53	CONTRACTOR S BONDING AND INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	ELMER CHARLES			
202107060003 24730	07/06/2021 10:11:46	CONTRACTOR S BONDING AND INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	HOLSTON SHUEREAKA M			

202205240002 09810	05/24/2022 11:15:15	CONTRACTOR S BONDING AND INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	STONE ANGELA RENEE			
	08/31/2022 01:57:00	CONTRACTOR S BONDING AND INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	FERRELL JESSICA M			
202209300003 74640	09/30/2022 10:28:50	CONTRACTOR S BONDING AND INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	DUDLEY ALYSSA MICHELLE			
202212130004 49680	12/13/2022 08:45:56	CONTRACTOR S BONDING AND INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	TOWNSEND REORITA			
202401290000 22310	01/29/2024 03:25:05	CONTRACTOR S BONDING AND INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	MARSDEN LUKASZ A			